
 

SOURASHTRA COLLEGE(Autonomous), MADURAI – 4 
(A Linguistic Minority Co-educational Institution) 

(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University & Re-Accredited with ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC) 

Vilachery Main Road, Pasumalai (P.O), Madurai-625004. 

                Contact No.:   87542 09994                 sourashtracollege.com 

                                       87542 08885               ✉ soucollege@gmail.com 

NAAC CYCLE IV – SELF STUDY REPORT  

 
 

Criterion – VI                                                      6.3.1 THRIFT SOCIETY   

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thrift Society (2018-2023) 

Criterion VI 
GOVERNANCE LEADERSHIP AND 
MANAGEMENT 

Key Indicator 6.3 FACULTY EMPOWERMENT STRATEGIES 

Q6M 6.3.1 
PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL SYSTEM 
WELFARE MEASURES 
AVENUES FOR CAREER DEVELOPMENT/PROGRESSION 

Year 2018 – 2023 
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M.M.3242, The Pvt.College Teachers & Emp.Co-op Thrift & Credit Society Ltd., 

40 

M.No 

A458 TR. Dinakaran 

A593 

A608 

A631 

A632 

A695 

A747 

A749 

A763 

A770 

A775 

A812 

Name 

A1076 

VK. Vijayakumar 
A.K. Balasubramanian 

M. Muniyandi 

S. Muniyasamy 

T.D. Venkateswaran 

N.R.B. Janagan Babu 

II. Kumaran 

E.B. Balaraman 

M.N. Saroja 
K.T. Vasanthi 

C.S. Vijayakumar 

A1049 M. Kaliyammal 

B.J.Balakumar 
A1119 S.RV.Ravindran 

A1215 V.Senthilkumar 

A1216 G.Sivabalan 

A1217 E.B. Gnaneswaran 

A1218 TK.Sivakumar 

A1219 KS.Mahalakshmi 

A1220 KVasuki 

A1221 M.R.Rashila 

A1222 KN.Ganesh Babu 

A1223 M.K.Eswarlal 

A1224 KM.Poornima 

A1225 M.G.Ramprasad 

A1226 V.Sathiyendiran 

A1229 K.R.Srinivasan 

A1230 S.Lakshmanamoorthy 

A1231 R.R.Kubendran 

A1232 M.N.Visveshbabu 

A1233 T.R.Jeevapriya 

A1234 L.R.Senthilkumar 

A1416 N.H.Saravanan 

A1417 T.M.Sathishbabu 

A1418 D.V.Jeyanthi 

38 A1420 K.M.Kavitha 

SOURASTRA -Demand for the Month of Dec- 2020 

A1419 T.N.K.Kavitha 

A1421 G.R.Shyamala 

A1469 K.P.Gnanesh 

oan.N 

5026 

5681 

6302 

6343 1 

6188 

5922 25 

6304 

6266 

5912 

6267 6 

5452 

Ins 

6264 

65 

35 

6303 

6189 

11 

6 

25 

6340 2 

43 

4 

5593 37 

11 

Ln.Bal 

1,00,000 

1,83,200 

12,00,000 

4,96,400 

11,52,000 

6,27,465 

7,66,500 

11,62,665 

11,42,000 

9,60,000 

3,78,565 

4,51,058 

11,80,000 

10,98,714 

2,74,200 

131458 

Principal 

6,250 

10,200 

10,800 

13,900 

16,000 

6400 

6,700 

11,700 

11,600 

10,000 

6,000 

16,700 

20,000 

33,400 

3,400 

1,300 

Interest 

1,147 

1,712 

14,499 

4,427 

10,274 

5,596 

6,835 

10,369 

10,184 

8,561 

3,858 

4,023 

10,523 

9,799 

2,562 

1,059 

Thrift Others 

10,000 

5,000 

5,000 

2,000 

10,000 

5,000 

2,000 

2,000 

10,000 

10,000 

4,000 

5,000 

2,000 

2,000 

5,000 

2,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

7,000 

11,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

2,000 

5,000 

2,000 

5,000 

5,000 

10,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

Total 

10,000 

5,000 

12,397 

13,912 

10,000 

5,000 

2,000 

27,299 

28,327 

10,000 

4,000 

31,274 

2,000 

13.996 

5,000 

15,535 

27,069 

26,784 

5,000 

5,000 

23,561 

5,000 

5,000 

14,858 

7,000 

31,723 

5,000 

5,000 

35,523 

48,199 

7,962 

5,000 

4,359 

5,000 

5,000 

10,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 



41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

A1470 M.S.Balaji 
A1587 K.Gnanaguru 
A1538 G.Kalaivani 

A1589 KVKannan 

A1590 N.M.Mekala 

A1604 M.Balaji 

A1636 M.Rajasekaran 
A1637 A.Gunaseelan 

A1662 KR.S.Rajkumar 

A1663 J.R.Jegan 
A1664 P.B.Hariharan 

A1665 NV.Vijayanand 

A1666 H.Hariprakash 

A1667 S.LK.Senthilkumar 

A1668 G.G.Bhuvaneswari 

A1700 K.G.R.V.Rajesh Kumar 

A1718 R.R.Vishnu Priya 

A1719 S.S.Suganthy 
A1759 R.S.Vignesh 

A1760 N.P.Krishnan 
A1795 M.Venkatesan 

A1810 T.S.Saravanan 

Total 

5281 

6210 

5453 

6055 18 

5800 

52 

10 

5885 26 

43 

5500 41 

6094 

28 

6221 9 

6096 

6350 1 

6132 14 

16 

16 

6268 6 

3,99,100 

10,95,336 

7,05,599 

3,84,758 

4,91,419 

1,41,868 

1,32,242 

4,48.000 

2,67,249 

7,05,000 

9,26,500 

8,12,100 

9,35,057 

5,900 

10,000 

9,800 

6,000 

6,700 

5,900 

4,200 

4,000 

2,300 

15,000 

8,900 

17,700 

8,900 

289650 

4,406 

9,768 

6,292 

3,921 

4,383 

1,265 

1.236 

3,995 

2,384 

6,287 

8,263 

7,242 

8,339 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

2,000 

2,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

2,000 

6,000 

2,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

2,000 

173209 3,04,000 

5,000 

15,306 

24,768 

21,092 

14,921 

16,083 

12,165 

10,436 

9,995 

2,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

6,684 

6,000 

2,000 

26.287 

5,000 

22,163 

29,942 

22,239 

2,000 

7,66,859 



Beneficiary Name 

SITHU 

Treasury Reference Number 

MURALIDHARAN 
DEVI 

KAVITHA K 

NANDINI S M 

RAMPRASAD TP 

KRISHNAN NP 

VISHNUPRIYA RR 

SENTHILKUMAR N R 

SUGANTHY S S 

GUNASEELAN A 

RAJASEKARAN M 

GNANAGURU K 

VEKALAN M 

SUBASHINI K 

KALAVANI G 

Payment Type 
ECS/RTGS/NE 
FTIMPS 

FTAMPS 
ECS/RTGS/NE 53041 01001484 

ECS/RTGS/NE 

4501029820110112 

Bank Account No 

FT/IMPS 

5304101002662 

5304101000720 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000167 
FTIMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000793 
FT/IMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000357 
FTAMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101001374 
FT/IMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000140 
FT/IMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000217 
FTAMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000237 
FTIMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000246 
FT/IMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000257 
FT/IMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000232 
FT/IMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000208 

Government of TamilNadu 

Beneficiary Details 

Bank IFSC 

CNRBO005304 

CNRB0005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNABO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

Treasury Reference Date 

Bank Name 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 

Page 3 of 5 

Sensitivity: Internal & Restricted 

11-11-2020 

Bank Branch 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

Amount 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 



RADHAKRISHNANP 

KANCHANA S K 

KAVITHA KR 

SIVAKUMAR CK 

DINAKARAN T R 

RAMAMANI V 

SATHIYENDIRAN V 

KUBENDRAN RR 

POORNIMA K M 

KALIAMMAL M 

BALARAMAN EB 

SAROJA MN 

GANESH BABU KN 

SIVABALAN G 

ESWARLAL M K 

RAMPRASATH MG 

FT/IMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000284 
FTIMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000351 
FTIMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000332 
FTAMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000221 
FTAMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000222 
FTAMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000220 
FTAMPs 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000235 
FT/IMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 
FT/AMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 53041 01000230 
FT/IMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 

5304101000213 

FT/IMPS 
5304101000287 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000223 
FTIMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000224 
FT/IMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000225 
FT/IMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000203 
FT/IMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000226 
FT/IMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000204 
FT/IMPS 

Government of TamilNadu 

CNRBO005304 

CNRB0005304 

CNRB0005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRB0005304 

CNRB0005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CNRBOO05304 CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CNRBOO05304 CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 

Page 4 of 5 

Sensitivity: Internal & Restricted 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 



LAKSHMANAMOORT ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000245 
HY S 

VASUKIK 

MAHALAKSHMIKS 

SHYAMALA G R 

GNANESWARANEB 

SIVAKUMAR TK 

KARTHIK TT 

ATHINARAYANAN S 

MUNIYANDI M 

VIJAYAKUMARCS 

KARMEGAM P 

FTIMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000236 
FT/IMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000231 
FTAMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000227 
FTAMPS 

ECS/RTGS/INE 5304101000256 
FTAMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000205 

FTAMPS 
ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101000152 

FT/IMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 5304101001479 
FTAMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 
FTIMPS 

ECS/RTGS/NE 53041 01000269 

FT/IMPS 

5304101000286 

ECS/RTGS/NE 
FTAMPS 

5304101000281 

Government of TamilNadu 

CNRBOO05304 CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 

CNRB0005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBOO05304 

CNRBOO05304 

CNRBO005304 

CANARA BANK 

CNRBOO05304 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 
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Sensitivity: Intermal & Restricted 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

PASUMALAI 

Total 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

410000.00 



S.No M.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

24 

25 

26 

28 

29 

30 

M.M.3242, The Pvt.College Teachers & Emp.Co-op Thrift & Credit Society Ltd., 

32 

16 A1215 V.Senthilkumar 

33 

A458 TR. Dinakaran 

34 

Name 

A593 V.K. Vijayakumar 

A608 A.K. Balasubramanian 

A631 M. Muniyandi 

A632 S. Muniyasamy 

38 

A695 T.D. Venkateswaran 

A747 N.R.B. Janagan Babu 

20 A1219 K.S.Mahalakshmi 

40 

A749 T.T. Kumaran 

A763 E.B. Balaraman 

A770 M.N. Saroja 

A775 K.T. Vasantthi 

A812 C.S. Vijayakumar 

23 A1222 K.N.Ganesh Babu 

A1049 M. Kaliyammal 

A1076 B.J.Balakumar 

A1119 S.R.V.Ravindran 

A1216 G.Sivabalan 

A1217 E.B. Gnaneswaran 

A1218 T.K.Sivakumar 

27 A1226 V.Sathiyendiran 

A1220 K.Vasuki 

A1221 M.R.Rashila 

A1223 M.KEswarlal 

A1224 K.M.Poormima 

A1225 M.G.Ramprasad 

31 A1232 M.N.Visveshbabu 

A1229 K.R.Srinivasan 

A1230 S.Lakshmanamoorthy 

A1231 R.R.Kubendran 

A1233 T.R.Jeevapriya 

A1416 N.H.Saravanan 

35 A1418 D.V.Jeyanthi 

A1417 T.M.Sathishbabu 

36 A1419 T.N.K.Kavitha 

37 A1420 K.M.Kavitha 

A1421 G.R.Shyamala 

39 A1469 K.P.Gnanesh 

A1470 M.S.Balaji 

SOURASTRA - Demand for the Month of June-2021 

Loan No Balance Dues 

5026 

5681 

6451 

6343 

5922 

6302 

6461 

6465 

6304 

6266 

6359 

5912 

5452 

6264 

6340 

6303 

5593 

62500 71/80 

122000 41/52 

683400 3/85 

1135200 7/112 

388000 31/60 

1056000 9/75 

684318 2/120 

823000 2/120 

1092465 9/103 

1072400 12/104 

1140000 7/120 

900000 31/120 

342565 49/120 

290858 12/36 

1060000 8/60 

898314 9/36 

253800 43/118 

Principal 

6250 

10200 

8300 

10800 

13900 

16000 

5900 

7000 

11700 

11600 

10000 

10000 

6000 

16700 

20000 

33400 

3400 

Interest 

693 

1103 

5898 

9797 

3348 

9113 

5906 

7103 

9428 

9255 

9838 

7767 

3379 

2510 

9148 

7753 

2295 

Thrift 

10000 

15000 

5000 

2000 

2000 

5000 

2000 

2000 

10000 

10000 

4000 

5000 

2000 

2000 

5000 

2000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

7000 

11000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

2000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

10000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

Total 

10000 

15000 

11943 

13303 

16198 

5000 

2000 

22597 

27248 

10000 

4000 

30113 

2000 

13806 

5000 

16103 

26128 

25855 

24838 

5000 

22767 

5000 

5000 

14379 

7000 

30210 

5000 

5000 

34148 

46153 

7695 

5000 

5000 

5000 

10000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 



41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

A1587 K.Gnanaguru 

A1588 G.Kalaivani 

61 

A1589 K.V.Kannan 

62 

A1690 N.M.Mekala 

52 A1666 H.Hariprakash 

A1604 M.Balaji 

A1636 M.Rajasekaran 

A1637 A.Gunaseelan 

A1662 K.R.S.Rajkumar 

A1663 J.R.Jegan 

A1664 P.B.Hariharan 

A1665 N.V.Vijayanand 

A1667 S.L.K.Senthilkumar 

A1668 G.G.Bhuvaneswari 

A1700 K.G.R.V.Rajesh Kumar 

A1718 R.R.Vishnu Priya 

A1719 S.S.Suganthy 

59 A1760 N.P.Krishnan 

A1759 R.S.Vignesh 

60 A1795 M.Venkatesan 

A1810 T.S.Saravanan 

A1831 N.R.Senthil Kumar 

Grand Total 

6404 

6055 

5453 

5885 

6387 

5500 

6221 

6350 

6468 

6094 

6096 

6268 

6421 

1160000 5/120 

646799 24/90 

348758 49/120 

391356 32/120 

1157376 5/120 

107042 47/120 

424000 15/120 

253449 7120 

1190000 2/120 

813607 22/120 

705900 22/120 

781271 12/120 

1033300 4/120 

10000 

9800 

6000 

6700 

10000 

4200 

4000 

2300 

10000 

8900 

17700 

8900 

18200 

317850 

10011 

5582 

3440 

3377 

9988 

968 

3659 

2187 

10270 

7022 

6092 

6742 

8918 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

2000 

2000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

2000 

6000 

2000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

2000 

5000 

182590 309000 

5000 

25011 

20382 

14440 

15077 

24988 

10168 

9659 

2000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

6487 

6000 

2000 

25270 

5000 

20922 

28792 

20642 

2000 

32118 

809440 



S.No M.No 

1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

M.M.3242, The Pvt.College Teachers & Emp.Co-op Thrift & Credit Society Ltd., 
SOURASTRA - Demand for the Month of October-2022 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

23 

24 

25 

13 A1076 B.J.Balakumar 

26 

27 

29 

31 

32 

A458 T.R. Dinakaran 

Name 

A593 V.K. Vijayakumar 

34 

A608 A.K. Balasubramanian 

A632 S. Muniyasamy 

18 A1219 K.S.Mahalakshmi 

36 

A695 T.D. Venkateswaran 

37 

A747 N.R.B. Janagan Babu 

A749 T.I. Kumaran 

A763 E.B. Balaraman 

A770 M.N. Saroja 

A775 K.T. Vasanthi 

A812 C.S. Vijayakumar 

22 A1223 M.K.Eswarlal 

A1049 M. Kaliyammal 

A1215 V.Senthilkumar 

A1216 G.Sivabalan 

A1217 E.B. Gnaneswaran 

A1218 T.K. Sivakumar 

A1220 K.Vasuki 

A1221 M.R.Rashila 

A1222 K.N.Ganesh Babu 

28 A1232 M.N.Visveshbabu 

A1224 K.M.Poornima 

A1225 M.G.Ramprasad 

A1226 V.Sathiyendiran 

30 A1416 N.H.Saravanan 

A1229 K.R.Srinivasan 

A1230 S.Lakshmanamoorthy 

A1233 T.R.Jeevapriya 

33 A1419 T.N.K.Kavitha 

A1417 T.M.Sathishbabu 

A1418 D.V.Jeyanthi 

35 A1421 G.R.Shyamala 

A1420 K.M.Kavitha 

A1469 K.P.Gnanesh 

A1470 M.S.Balaji 

Loan No Balance Dues Principal Interest 

6620 

6302 

6757 

6666 

6768 

6553 

6359 

6546 

6661 

6852 

6702 

1092000 11/112 

800000 25/75 

664844 5/106 

858215 9/120 

1147600 5/92 

1070000 14/120 

980000 23/120 

1070000 14/120 

729200 9/120 

1200000 1/36 

570000 7/25 

10800 

16000 

6700 

7700 

13100 

10000 

10000 

10000 

6600 

33400 

30000 

9275 

7134 

5647 

7289 

9747 

9542 

8739 

9542 

6193 

10192 

4841 

Thrift 

15000 

15000 

6000 

10000 

6000 

6000 

2500 

25000 

15000 

4000 

6000 

2500 

2500 

2500 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

7000 

11000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

2500 

6000 

6000 

6000 

10000 

6000 

6000 24739 

6000 

6000 

6000 

Total 

6000 

15000 

15000 

6000 

10000 

6000 

6000 

22575 

25000 

15000 

4000 

29134 

2500 

14847 

17489 

28847 

25542 

6000 

25542 

6000 

6000 

6000 

7000 

11000 

6000 

18793 

49592 

2500 

6000 

40841 

6000 

10000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 



38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

A1587 K.Gnanaguru 

A1588 G.Kalaivani 

A1589 K.V.Kannan 

A1590 N.M.Mekala 

A1604 M.Balaji 

A1636 M.Rajasekaran 

A1637 A.Gunaseelan 

A1662 K.R.S.Rajkumar 

A1663 J.R.Jegan 

A1664 P.B.Hariharan 

A1665 N.V.Vijayanand 
A1666 H.Hariprakash 

A1667 S.L.K.Senthilkumar 

A1668 G.G.Bhuvaneswari 

A1700 K.G.R.V.Rajesh Kumar 

A1718 R.R.Vishnu Priya 

A1719 S.S.Suganthy 

A1759 R.S.Vignesh 
A1760 N.P.Krishnan 

A1795 M.Venkatesan 

A1810 T.S.Saravanan 

A1897 J.Duraichamy 

A1905 K.G.Nalina 

61 A1918 L.R.Senthilkumar 

Grand Total 

6755 

6710 

6517 

6387 

6537 

6696 

6800 

6829 

6491 

6096 

6268 

6703 

6709 

6739 

1145896 5/120 

1114200 

422448 

7/84 

16/26 

997376 21/120 

1060000 15/120 

640100 8/120 

292500 4/120 

1180000 3/120 

1050000 16/120 

422700 38/120 

314684 28/120 

899800 7/60 

1006600 7/120 

! 
412000 6/120 

10000 

14300 

38500 

10000 

10000 

5700 

2500 

10000 

10000 

17700 

21000 

16700 

8900 

3600 

333200 

9732 

9463 

3767 

8894 

9453 

5436 

2484 

10022 

9364 

3770 

2806 

7642 

8549 

3499 

183022 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

2500 

2500 

6000 

6000 

6000 

2500 

6000 

2500 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

2500 

10000 

6000 

2500 

6000 

25732 

29763 

6000 

48267 

24894 

25453 

13636 
2500 

6000 

6000 

6000 

7484 

6000 

2500 

26022 

25364 

6000 

27470 

29806 

2500 

34342 

23449 

9599 

389500 905722 


